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NEW YORK - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched - LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

03/20/2
015

24.00 -
24.00

CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

NEW YORK - KALE
GREENS - cartons
bunched - LACINATO
(TUSCAN) -
LACINATO
(TUSCAN)

03/20/2
015

20.00 -
20.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s N STEADY.


